

POST GRADUATE COUNCIL

Sambalpur University

JYOTI VIHAR-768019, SAMBALPUR, ODISHA Phone & Fax (Off.): (0663)2430776, e-mail ID: pgco@suniv.ac.in

Notification No. 354 /PGCO

Date: 03/09/21

ADMISSION ANNOUNCEMENT 2021-22

Online applications for admission into the P.G. Courses namely, (1) Master in Performing Arts (Dance & Drama) (Regular), (2) Executive MBA (Self Financing), (3) Integrated B.Ed-M.Ed (Self-Financing), (4) M.Tech. in Environmental Science and Engineering (Self-Financing), (5) M.Sc. Food Science (Self-Financing) and (6) M.Sc. Food Sc. & Nutrition (Self-Financing) for the academic session 2021-22 are invited from eligible candidates for which Entrance Test will be conducted by Sambalpur University.

Application Form, Prospectus and other details including the date of Entrance Test will be made available from **07.09.2021**, **4:00 P.M.** onwards on the University website: www.suniv.ac.in. The last date of submission of application online is **21.09.2021 till 5:00 P.M**.

Memo No. 355 /PGCO

Chairman, P.G. Council
Date: 03 09 2

Copy to the Edition-in-Charge / The Editor, The Times of India, Bhubaneswar / The Samaj / The Prameya with a request to publish the Admission Announcement in one issue of all Odisha edition of their respective dailies on or before 06.09.2021 within minimum size and submit bills-in-duplicate as per the approved rate by the Deptt. of I&PR, Government of Odisha applicable to educational institutions along with full sheet of publication for payment.

Memo No. 356 /PGCO

Chairman, P.G. Council
Date: 03/09/202

Copy along with other details forwarded for information & necessary action to:
All Heads, P.G. Departments / All Course Coordinators, Self-financing Courses / Registrars, Sambalpur University / Utkal University / Fakir Mohan University / Berhampur University / North Odisha University / Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Sambalpur University for kind perusal of Vice-Chancellor/All Officers/All Section Officers / Employment Officer UEI & GB, Sambalpur University / Notice Board, Sambalpur University / All Hostels Superintendents for wide circulation among the Boarders / The Branch Managers- SBI, Jyoti Vihar / UCO Bank, Katapali / Post Master, Jyoti Vihar Post Office / Finance Wing, PGCO / Five spare copies.

Chairman, P.G. Council

Memo No. 357/PGCO

Copy along with other details forwarded to the Director, e-Governance Nodal Centre, Sambalpur University for information and necessary action. He is requested to upload the Admission Notification, Prospectus 2021-22 of P.G. Courses and the Application Form & other details on the website of the University.

Chairman, P.G. Council

Memo No. 39 /PGCO

Copy along with other details forwarded to the Station Directors, Doordarshan, Sambalpur / Bhawanipatna / Station Directors, All India Radio, Sambalpur / Bhawanipatna / Rourkela / Bolangir with a request to telecast / broadcast the admission notice **free of cost** in the larger interest of the student community.

Chairman, P.G. Council